
MERIDIAN
F L Y  R E E L S



SAIYA

FEATHERLIGHT

FRIGATE

FLOW SL

TITAN

4

5

6

7

8





The Meridian Saiya 5/7 incorporates a lightweight design while 
providing structural strength and durability. The center disc 
drag features a wide range of adjustments with low start-up 
inertia for increased line protection. The counter-weighted 
mid-arbor spool allows for increased line/backing capacity. 
Easy change left/right retrieve.

• Machined and anodized
• One body design
• Aircraft-grade aluminum
• Cork on Teflon drag disc
• Mid Arbor spool design
• Over-sized drag knob
• Wide drag range
• Left/Right retrieve
• Lifetime warranty

SAIYA

5/7

3.3 in.

5.6 oz.

5/7 wt.

WF5+ (250yd. #20), WF6+ (230yd. #20)

WF7+ (200yd. #20)

Black: $59.00   

SIZE

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

LINE WEIGHT

CAPACITY

REEL MSRP



FEATHERLIGHT 2.0

The hardy Meridian Featherlight reels feature superior durabili-
ty and exceptionally e�ortless performance. An Ultra-light-
weight reel with a fully machined frame, and smooth disc drag 
system. Featherlight is the fly reel of choice for any small water 
fly fishing destination. This is an extraordinary reel with a price 
point accessible to everyone.

Moments that stir the soul. The distinct style of the 
Meridian Featherlight is certainly derived from the 
classics. The perfect reel for small streams, ponds, 
and spring creeks. A great match for 3, 4, 5, and even 6wt fly 
rods.

CLASSIC. ULTRA-LIGHT. TROUBLE FREE.

3/4

2.76 in.

4.2 oz.

3/4 wt.

WF3+ (50yds. 20#)

$89.00  

SIZE

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

LINE WEIGHT

CAPACITY

REEL MSRP



FRIGATE
The limited edition Meridian Frigate 5/6 is lightweight, strong, 
smooth, and fast. This attractive reel is inspired by the
magnificent Frigate bird symbolizing freedom of open spaces 
and clean water. Sleek, strong, resilient, adaptable, and 
dependable.

• Fully machined from T6 aluminum bar stock.

• Fully sealed maintenance-free carbon fiber disc drag

• Deep V spool design for increased backing capacity.

• Easy LH/RH conversion

• Includes cloth reel case

• Lifetime warranty

• Available in Meridian Blue/silver or Gunmetal

5/6

3.35 in.

6.4 oz.

5/6 wt.

WF5+ (100yd. 20#)

$149.00

  

SIZE

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

LINE WEIGHT

CAPACITY

REEL MSRP



FLOW SL
As tough as they are handsome. The Meridian Flow is the 
ultimate in large arbor design with superior durability and 
smooth performance and yet the lightest in its class. 
The Meridian Flow is precision-machined and built to meet the 
requirements of the most demanding anglers and angling 
situations. An extraordinary reel for 5 through 8wt lines.

The Meridian Flow SL is a fully designed frame upgraded with 
our cutting-edge pressure-cast process. 

A fully-redesigned frame and spool are highlights of the 
new Flow SL. The spool shows o� the cutting-edge 
manufacturing techniques Meridian Reels has developed, 
delivering a design that is perfectly accurate, incredibly strong, 
and visually stunning.

THE WATER IS CALLING

SIZE

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

LINE WEIGHT

CAPACITY

5/6

3.40 in.

4.6 oz.

5/6 wt.

WF5+ (75yds. 20#)

$129.00

7/8

3.70 in.

4.9 oz.

7/8 wt.

WF7+ (100yds. 20#)

$139.00

 



The Meridian Titan 12 fly reel is a heavy-duty, big game reel that is 
perfect when chasing Redfish, Snook, Tarpon, Permit, Dorado, 
Salmon, Steelhead, Roosterfish, Cobia, and Giant Trevally. The 
Meridian Titan 12 is a Powerhouse big game fly fishing reel. A Fully 
machined 6061-T6 aerospace-grade aluminum frame and spool 
design with improved strength, powerful multi-carbon sealed drag, 
and lightest in its class.

FEATURES

• Ultra robust, sealed/waterproof
   multi-carbon drag
• Extra sturdy frame & spool
• 450+ yards backing capacity
• Sealed rubber drag cover
   and handle
• Large arbor for fast-line pick-up
• 3D design spool cutting provides
   greater strength and capacity

TITAN/12  

12/14

4.33 in.

8.5 oz.

12/14 wt.

WF12+ (450yds. 30#)

$159.00

  

SIZE

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

LINE WEIGHT

CAPACITY

REEL MSRP

• Large diameter ergonomic handle
• Fully machined 6061-T6 aerospace-grade
   aluminum
• Cold forged and tempered for superior 
   strength and rigidity
• 12/14wt (450 yds GSP Backing)
• Includes Neoprene Reel Case
• Lifetime warranty
• Available in Gunmetal or Black



MERIDIANFLYREELS.COM

MERIDIAN
F L Y  R E E L S


