







SAIYA

The Meridian Saiya 5/7 incorporates a lightweight design while providing structural strength and durability. The center disc drag features a wide range of adjustments with low start-up inertia for increased line protection. The counter-weighted mid-arbor spool allows for increased line/backing capacity. Easy change left/right retrieve.

- · Machined and anodized
- · One body design
- Aircraft-grade aluminum
- · Cork on Teflon drag disc
- Mid Arbor spool design
- · Over-sized drag knob
- · Wide drag range
- Left/Right retrieve
- Lifetime warranty

SIZE	5/7
DIAMETER	3.3 in.
WEIGHT	5.6 oz.
LINE WEIGHT	5/7 wt.
CAPACITY	WF5+ (250yd. #20), WF6+ (230yd. #20)
	WF7+ (200yd. #20)
REEL MSRP	Black: \$59.00







FEATHERLIGHT 2.0

The hardy Meridian Featherlight reels feature superior durability and exceptionally effortless performance. An Ultra-light-weight reel with a fully machined frame, and smooth disc drag system. Featherlight is the fly reel of choice for any small water fly fishing destination. This is an extraordinary reel with a price point accessible to everyone.

CLASSIC. ULTRA-LIGHT. TROUBLE FREE.

Moments that stir the soul. The distinct style of the Meridian Featherlight is certainly derived from the classics. The perfect reel for small streams, ponds, and spring creeks. A great match for 3, 4, 5, and even 6wt fly rods.

SIZE	3/4
DIAMETER	2.76 in.
WEIGHT	4.2 oz.
LINE WEIGHT	3/4 wt.
CAPACITY	WF3+ (50yds. 20#)
DEEL MSDD	\$89.00







FRIGATE

The limited edition Meridian Frigate 5/6 is lightweight, strong, smooth, and fast. This attractive reel is inspired by the magnificent Frigate bird symbolizing freedom of open spaces and clean water. Sleek, strong, resilient, adaptable, and dependable.

- Fully machined from T6 aluminum bar stock.
- Fully sealed maintenance-free carbon fiber disc drag
- Deep V spool design for increased backing capacity.
- Easy LH/RH conversion
- · Includes cloth reel case
- Lifetime warranty
- · Available in Meridian Blue/silver or Gunmetal

SIZE	5/6
DIAMETER	3.35 in.
WEIGHT	6.4 oz.
LINE WEIGHT	5/6 wt.
CAPACITY	WF5+ (100yd. 20#)
REEL MSRP	\$149.00







FLOW SL

As tough as they are handsome. The Meridian Flow is the ultimate in large arbor design with superior durability and smooth performance and yet the lightest in its class. The Meridian Flow is precision-machined and built to meet the requirements of the most demanding anglers and angling situations. An extraordinary reel for 5 through 8wt lines.

THE WATER IS CALLING

The Meridian Flow SL is a fully designed frame upgraded with our cutting-edge pressure-cast process.

A fully-redesigned frame and spool are highlights of the new Flow SL. The spool shows off the cutting-edge manufacturing techniques Meridian Reels has developed, delivering a design that is perfectly accurate, incredibly strong, and visually stunning.

SIZE	5/6	7/8
DIAMETER	3.40 in.	3.70 in.
WEIGHT	4.6 oz.	4.9 oz.
LINE WEIGHT	5/6 wt.	7/8 wt.
CAPACITY	WF5+ (75yds. 20#)	WF7+ (100yds. 20#)
	\$129.00	\$139.00







FITAN/12

The Meridian Titan 12 fly reel is a heavy-duty, big game reel that is perfect when chasing Redfish, Snook, Tarpon, Permit, Dorado, Salmon, Steelhead, Roosterfish, Cobia, and Giant Trevally. The Meridian Titan 12 is a Powerhouse big game fly fishing reel. A Fully machined 6061-T6 aerospace-grade aluminum frame and spool design with improved strength, powerful multi-carbon sealed drag, and lightest in its class.

FFATURES

- Ultra robust, sealed/waterproof multi-carbon drag
- Extra sturdy frame & spool
- 450+ yards backing capacity
- · Sealed rubber drag cover and handle
- · Large arbor for fast-line pick-up
- 3D design spool cutting provides Lifetime warranty greater strength and capacity

- Large diameter ergonomic handle
- Fully machined 6061-T6 aerospace-grade aluminum
- Cold forged and tempered for superior strength and rigidity
- 12/14wt (450 yds GSP Backing)
- Includes Neoprene Reel Case
- Available in Gunmetal or Black

SIZE	12/14
DIAMETER	4.33 in.
WEIGHT	8.5 oz.
LINE WEIGHT	12/14 wt.
CAPACITY	WF12+ (450yds. 30#)
REEL MSRP	\$159.00







